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Only once in awhile does a gorgeous home become available in exclusive
Arbor Glen Estates. Don’t miss out on this beautiful spacious home with 9”
cei|ings, stunning drchways, open concept floor p|c|n and salt water hot
tub. Call me at 416 788-4609 for more information and for your personal
showing. Check out Virtual Tour and more pictures at

GeorgetownHomes4Sale.com

12150 Fifth Line Limehouse

3 Bedroom side-split
on beautiful 1.46
acres. Steps to
Bruce Trail &
Conservation.
$474,900

Mimi Keenan,

Sales Representative
www.mimikeenan.ca

905.877.8262 | memmmmimiin ‘ 100

LT

Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage
Independently Owned and Operated

SINCE 1813

LOVE LIVING IN HALTON HILLS

iProRealty
iPro Realty Ltm

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown (in the Metro Plaza) 1.g77-306-1PRO (4776)

9 GTA Locations, Over 500 Agents & Growing!

Georgetown ¢ Brampton  Toronto ® Orangeville

905-873-6111

e Shelburne ® Milton  Mississauga ® Bradford e Muskoka

www.iProRealty.com

NEW HOUSE FOR A NEW YEAR!
Lowest priced detached home in Acton!!
2 bdrm home on 50x150 lot, detached
garage with hydro doubles as workshop.
www.37cobblehill.com

Helen Mclean

’//
Sales Representative '

"Areal estate experience you'll be SOLD on

Helen Mclean
Sales Representative

R i

GREAT STARTER HOME
Lovely 2 bedroom home in a great location
just steps to GO Station. Lots of upgrades.

Parking for 4 cars, central air, 100 amp
electrical with wiring upgrade. Good sized
lot. Includes 5 major appliances. Please call

Helen for more information.

LAKE & SUNSET VIEWS
h Bright & spacious approx.. 1360 Sq.Ft. 3
bedroom unit located in a tranquil ravine setting
in sought after “The Oaks” condo. Sunken living
room with gas fireplace & walkout to private
balcony. In-suite laundry & storage, updated
kitchen & baths. Exceptionally well maintained
building which boasts amazing amenities
including indoor pool, sauna, gym & more.
Please call Grace for more information.

Grace Kantzavelos
Sales Representative

STUNNING BUNGALOW
Walking distance of downtown Acton and GO
Station. Truly finished top to bottom, just unpack and
enjoy! Hardwood floors, chefs kitchen. Entertain in
the landscaped rear yard with cedar gazebo, deck &
organic garden. Fully finished basement with separate
entrance features 3rd bedroom, second kitchen and
rec room. Please call Helen McLean for further details.

Helen Mclean
Sales Representative

Helen Mclean

Sales Representative

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
Legal side by side with separate fenced
yards backing onto park area. One unit is
2 bedroom, and the other is 3 bedroom.
Separate full basements with separate
water & hydro meters and furnaces. Both
units recently updated with brand new
carpet and freshly painted. Close to all
amenities. Tenants pay all utilities. Please
call Helen for more information.

XECU
Beautiful all brick home over 2500 Sq.Ft.
.| Excellent layout with 4 large bedrooms, huge
eat-in kitchen with ceramic floors & backsplash,
walk-out to deck, stainless steel appliances,
main floor family room with fireplace. Great
open concept living/dining rooms. Spiral
staircase, large master with 5-pc ensuite, soaker
tub & separate shower. Slate tiles in foyer,
powder room & main floor laundry. Please call
Grace for more information.

Grace Kantzavelos
Sales Representative

ARBORGLEN!

This Beautiful 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath, det. home offers
2220 sq ft of well planned fmly living space!
Boasting exotic hdwd flrs, upgraded crown
moldings, baseboards, casing and pot lights

through 1st floor! Huge Main flr fam rm w/Gas Fpl,
Lg Fmly kit w/ WO to Entertainer’s Deck, Custom
built Garden Shed, Premium pie shaped lot and
much more! Call Grace Kantzavelos, 905-528-5743

Grace Kantzavelos
Sales Representative

FIRST TIME HOME BUYERS
This 3 bedroom multi-level townhouse
offers spacious rooms and functional
layout. Stainless steel appliances, hardwood
in kitchen/dining room combo. Open
concept with fully fenced yard with
interlock patio and gate to the park. Large
living room with picture window, and large
master bedroom with three door closet.
Please call Grace for more information.

Grace Kantzavelos
Sales Representative
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